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Mass Timas as follows:

Samrday Vigil Mass: 8pm. Sunday: 10.30am. i

Monday, Tuesday, Wednesday, Thursday a1 10.00am and Friday at 8pm. i The mission evening starts at 8pm
Masses for the Dead: | Mondeyt it :

- Elfeet. d

Sat  22nd Apr 8.00 pm Danny Farrell and D.
M. of the Fayne Family, Greenhall.

Sun  23rd Apr 10.30am  Gerard Collins and [

Mon 24th Apr 10.00am Night 1: God's Love
Tues 25th Apr 1000 a

s Z5th Apr 10.00 am | The amazing story of John Pridmore
Wed 26th Apr 10.00 am |
Thurs 27th Apr 10.00 am Night 2: God's Mercy
Fri 28th Apr 10.00 am  For all the special petitions of the panshioners.
Sal  20th Apr 8.00pm Michael, Lenaand James Casey, Greenhall, A chance fo st Jess DRI
Sun  30th Apr 10.00 am

.
s i
h 2 will take place from Monday 24th - Friday 28th April, Ninht!ﬁ. Godaale
MOFe cx-gangster and internai stselling Author of book "From Gangland Healing service
Promused Land mil he sharing his amaziis sy i oa beor] ot o Mondzy night it

Aprlat 8pm, He las been interviewed on TE, BBC, [TV, T3, LY. Aty

gralian TV an numerous daily newspapers and radio shows. John has worked with people
stich as St. Teresa of Caloutta and was a hend of St. 1 ohes Fr il Night 4: God's gift of Mary
Eucharistic Adoration on Wednesday 26th next from dpm o 7 pm. The love of Mary for us
Eucharistic Ministers’ Roster:
800pm  Sat 29 Apr: Dylan Mubihill and Helen O'Shea Night 5: Mass of the Holy Spirit
10:30am Sun 80th Apr: John Flood and Carmel Hopkins v The most powerful prayer of the Catholic Church
Readers' Roster: T g oming Masses
8.00pm Sat 29k Apr: Donal Farrell There iiioe andmasiaat o O
10.30am  Sun 30th Apr: Genry Farrell
Girls GAA: A warm 11 to &l parents/guardians of girls U-8, U-10 and U-12 to attend a. meeting Masses: Mon =Thurs 10am
in Newtowncashel Chubliouse onMonday 24¢h of April at 9pm, The aim of the meeting o to i :
establish an under age structure for Gaelic football for all garls within our parishes of Cashel and Mission Evenings: Mon - Fri 8pm
muuh;._ Further information from Des Sweeney on 0872695715 or Colman Lee on
0B61708342. A good antendance would be greatly appreciated Everyone Welcome,

Race Night for Motor Neuron Research in the Pier Inn on Saturday 29th April next. Your sup- y
port would be most welcome., ; 3



